
​International Student Fee Schedule 2026​

​ENROLMENT FEES AND CHARGES (NON-REFUNDABLE)​
​Application fee​ ​$150​
​Enrolment fee​ ​$350​
​Capital Building Fund fee   ​ ​$500​

​COMPULSORY TUITION FEES​

​PER SEMESTER​ ​ANNUAL FEE​
​PRIMARY       Years K, 1 - 6​ ​$15,190​ ​$30,380​
​SECONDARY Years 7-10​ ​$16,990​ ​$33,980​
​SENIOR          Years 11-12​ ​$17,473​ ​$34,946​

​HOMESTAY AND WELFARE FEES (YEARS 7-12 ONLY)​
​Homestay placement fee​ ​$340​
​Homestay fee (weekly)​ ​$390​
​Homestay relocation fee​ ​$340​

​All fees are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD) and must be paid one​
​semester in advance.​​Please be aware that there are​​two (2) semesters​
​and four (4) terms per year. The fees stated in this schedule may be subject​
​to change without notice. ​

​Additional Education Expenses - to be organised by the international​
​student:​

​Uniform (initial purchase)​ ​$500 - $1,000 (approx.)​
​Educational resources​ ​$200 - $500    (approx.)​
​Bus pass (if needed)​ ​$200 - $800    (approx.)​
​All students must have their own Australian standards compliant laptop.​
​Extracurricular activities such as private music tuition and some elective​
​sports may incur additional charges.​


